
 

AGRO FOOD DIVISION 
S# Name Designation 

Place of 

Posting 
Assigned Products Landline No. Email Address 

1 
Mr. Athar Hussain 

Khokhar 
Director 
General 

Karachi Incharge 021-99206480 athar.khokhar@tdap.gov.pk  

2 Mr. Amir ur Rehman 
Deputy 

Manager 
Karachi Rice 021-99201518 amir.rehman@tdap.gov.pk  

3 Mr. Mohsin Bullo 
Deputy 

Manager 
Sukkur Dates 071-5804515 mir.mohsinbullo@tdap.gov.pk  

4 Ms. Bukhtawer Akhtar Asst. Director Karachi Fishries, Oil and Seeds 021-99225814 bukhtawer.akhter@tdap.gov.pk  

5 Mr. Nazir Ali Asst. Director Gilgit 
Cherries, Plums, 

Apricots & GB relatd 
Agro Products 

05811-920484 nazir.ali@tdap.gov.pk  

6 Hafiz Kamran Ahmed Asst. Director Faisalabad Vegetable & Citrus 041-9210270 hkamran.ahmed@tdap.gov.pk  

7 Ms. Ravia Khalid Asst. Manager Lahore Poultry, Oil and Seeds 
042-99230640-

49 
ravia.khalid@tdap.gov.pk  

8 
Mr. Aurangzeb 

Jahangir 
Asst. Manager Karachi 

Livestock, Meat, Dairy 
and Poultry 

021-111-444-
111 

aurangzebjahangir@tdap.gov.pk  

9 Ms. Iqra Ilyas 
Asstt. 

Manager 
Karachi 

Processed Food, 
Confectionery 

021-99202701 iqra.ilyas@tdap.gov.pk 

10 Mr. Muqarrab Abbas 
Asstt. 

Manager 
Karachi 

Fruits, Mango & 
Coordination 

021-111-444-
111 

muqarab.abbas@tdap.gov.pk 

11 Mr. Naeem Manzoor 
Asstt. 

Manager 
Karachi Tobacco & Salt 

021-111-444-
111 

naeem.manzoor@tdap.gov.pk 

mailto:athar.khokhar@tdap.gov.pk
mailto:amir.rehman@tdap.gov.pk
mailto:mir.mohsinbullo@tdap.gov.pk
mailto:bukhtawer.akhter@tdap.gov.pk
mailto:nazir.ali@tdap.gov.pk
mailto:hkamran.ahmed@tdap.gov.pk
mailto:ravia.khalid@tdap.gov.pk
mailto:aurangzebjahangir@tdap.gov.pk

